Nissan MAO1L 15U

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Energy

Driver's place

Battery

Lights

Approved

Nissan
MAO1L 15U
1750

500

4300

2070
Triplex
1500

1200

1800

1090
18x7-8
Pneumatic
Electric
Open cabin
24V/875Ah
Blitz

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



